Gregory

Brady
Motors

Suzuki Celerio 1.0 SZ2 5dr | 2016
£ 0 ROAD TAX, JUST SERVICED, 6 MONTH WARRANTY

EXCELLENT DRIVER, £0 ROAD TAX, VERY ECONOMIC GREAT MGP
RECENT SERVICE, 6 MONTHS WARRANTY

Vehicle Features

3 cupholders, 3 point ELR front seat belts, 3 point rear seatbelts,
14" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS+EBD+Brake
assist, Accessory socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
handles, Central door locking, Childproof rear door locks, Cloth
upholstery, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Daytime running
lights, Digital clock, Door ajar warning lamp, Driver's sun visor
with vanity mirror, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver
seatbelt warning indicator, Electric front windows, ESP, Front and
rear door pockets, Front cupholders x 2, Front head restraints,
Front intermittent wipers, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force
limiters, Front side airbags, Fuel consumption screen, Gear shift
indicator, Headlamp levelling, Height adjustable driver's seat,
Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Key in reminder,
Leather wrapped steering wheel, Lights on warning, Locking
wheel nuts, Low fuel level warning light, Luggage cover, Luggage
hooks, Outside temperature display, PAS, Passenger seatbelt
warning indicator, Pollen filter, Radio/CD, Rear window demister,
Rear wiper, Tachometer, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Top
tether anchor plate for isofix child seat, Tyre pressure monitor,
Tyre repair kit

USED CARS JL|

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

135 Ravarnet Rd Ravarnet LISBURN, LISBURN, BT27 5NF
GREGORY: 028 92 666 111 | GREGORY: 078 1518 5308

£4,690

43800

Petrol

Manual

White

996

99

A (£0 p/a)

Hatchback

7E

CGZ7657
3600mm
1600mm
1540mm
5
254L
1260KG
425KG
55.3MPG
76.3MPG
65.7MPG
35L
5 SPEED
96MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13.5s

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Engine Power BHP: 67.1BHP
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